MYCO MEDICAL
 Procedure Needles
MYCO             CODE DESCRIPTION PER BOX
BALLARD BD
SN18G301   18G x 3” (Pink) 25/box n/a n/a
SN18G351   18G x 3 ½” (Pink) 25/box n/a 405184
SN19G351   19G x 3 ½” (Black) 25/box n/a n/a
SN20G351   20G x 3 ½” (Yellow) 25/box 18335 405182
SN22G151   22G x 1 ½” (Black) 25/box n/a 405161
SN22G251   22G x 2 ½” (Black) 25/box n/a 405074
SN22G301   22G x 3” (Black) 25/box n/a n/a
SN22G351   22G x 3 ½” (Black) 25/box 18336 405181
SN23G351   23G x 3 ½” (Blue) 25/box 18338 400106
SN25G151   25G x 1 ½” (Orange) 25/box n/a n/a
SN25G251   25G x 2 ½” (Orange) 25/box 183A34 n/a
SN25G301   25G x 3” (Orange) 25/box n/a 405170
SN25G351   25G x 3 ½” (Orange) 25/box 183A39 405180
SN26G351   26G x 3 ½” (Brown) 25/box 18341 405164
SN27G351   27G x 3 ½” (Grey) 25/box n/a 405081
BALLARD BD
SN18G501   18G x 5” (Pink) 25/box n/a n/a
SN20G501   20G x 5” (Yellow) 25/box n/a n/a
SN20G601   20G x 6” (Yellow) 25/box 183140 405211
SN22G4341   22G x 4 3/4” (Black) 25/box n/a n/a
SN22G501   22G x 5” (Black) 25/box 183A026 405148
SN22G601-SB   22G x 6” Short Bev. (Black) 25/box 183173 n/a
SN22G601   22G x 6” (Black) 25/box 18397 n/a
SN22G701   22G x 7” (Black) 25/box 183112 405149
SN22G801-SB   22G x 8” Short Bev. (Black) 25/box 18394 n/a
SN22G801   22G x 8” (Black) 25/box 18398 n/a
SN23G501   23G x 5” (Blue) 25/box 183138 n/a
SN23G601   23G x 6” (Blue) 25/box 183137 n/a
SN25G501-SB   25G x 5” Short Bev. (Orange) 25/box n/a n/a
SN25G501   25G x 5” (Orange) 25/box 183A022 n/a
SN25G601   25G x 6” (Orange) 25/box 183A99 n/a
SN25G701   25G x 7” (Orange) 25/box n/a n/a
SN25G801   25G x 8” (Orange) 25/box 183100 n/a
BALLARD BD
SN22G601-RW   22G x 6” Regular Wall (Black) 25/box 183173 n/a
SN22G701-RW   22G x 7” Regular Wall (Black) 25/box 18397 n/a
SN22G801-RW   22G x 8” Regular Wall (Black) 25/box 183112 405149
BALLARD BD
SNME18G801   18G x 8.0“ (Pink) 25/box n/a n/a
SNME20G351   20G x 3 ½ “ (Yellow) 25/box n/a n/a
SNME22G351   22G x 3 ½ “ (Black) 25/box n/a n/a
SNME22G601   22G x 6” (Black) 25/box n/a n/a
SNME25G351   25G x 3 ½”  (Orange) 25/box n/a n/a
Sterile - Quincke Point Spinal, Long Length, 25/Box 125/Case
Sterile - Quincke Point Spinal, Metric Markings, Echogenic, 25/Box 125/Case
QUINCKE POINT SPINAL NEEDLES
Sterile - Quincke Point Spinal , Short Length, 25/Box 125/Case
Sterile - Quincke Point Spinal, Long Length, 25/Box 125/Case
CROSS REFERENCE
Page 1
MYCO MEDICAL
 Procedure Needles
MYCO             CODE DESCRIPTION PER BOX
BALLARD BD
PP22G251   22G x 2 ½” (Black) 25/box n/a n/a
PP22G351   22G x 3 ½” (Black) 25/box 183A42 405010
PP24G351   24G x 3 ½” (Purple) 25/box 18348 405133
PP25G351   25G x 3 ½” (Orange) 25/box 18343 405138
PP27G351   27G x 3 ½” (Grey) 25/box 183A46 405079
BALLARD BD
PP22G501   22G x 5” (Black) 25/box n/a n/a
PP24G4341   24G x 4 3/4” (Purple) 25/box 18349 n/a
PP25G471   25G x 4 7/8”(Orange) 25/box n/a 409442
PP25G501   25G x 5” (Orange) 25/box n/a 405140
BALLARD BD
PP2227G351-INT   22/27G x 3 ½”  w/intro 25/box n/a n/a
PP2227G401-INT   22/27G x 4”  w/intro 25/box n/a n/a
PP2227G501-INT   22/27G x 5”  w/intro 25/box n/a n/a
CHIBA POINT SPINAL NEEDLES
MYCO             CODE DESCRIPTION PER BOX
BALLARD BD
CHE18G351   18G x 3 ½” (Pink) 25/box n/a n/a
CHE18G601   18G x 6” (Pink) 25/box n/a n/a
CHE18G801   18G x 8” (Pink) 25/box n/a n/a
CHE20G351   20G x 3 ½” (Yellow) 25/box n/a n/a
CHE20G601   20G x 6” (Yellow) 25/box 183A71 n/a
CHE20G701   20G x 7” (Yellow) 25/box n/a n/a
CHE20G801   20G x 8” (Yellow) 25/box 183A75 n/a
CHE22G351   22G x 3 ½” (Black) 25/box 18369 n/a
CHE22G501   22G x 5” (Black) 25/box 18372 n/a
CHE22G601   22G x 6” (Black) 25/box 183A73 408268
CHE22G701   22G x 7” (Black) 25/box n/a n/a
CHE22G801   22G x 8” (Black) 25/box 18376 408269
CHE22G101   22G X 10” (Black) 25/box n/a n/a
CHE23G601   23G x 6” (Blue) 25/box n/a n/a
CHE23G801   23G x 8” (Blue) 25/box n/a n/a
CHE25G601   25G X 6” (Orange) 25/box 183A70 n/a
CHE25G801   25G X 8” (Orange) 25/box n/a n/a
PENCIL POINT SPINAL NEEDLES
CROSS REFERENCE
CROSS REFERENCE
Sterile - Chiba Point, Metric Marks, Echogenic w/ Depth Stopper, 25/Box 125/Case
Sterile - Pencil Point Spinal, Short Length, 25/Box 125/Case
Sterile - Pencil Point Spinal, Long Length, 25/Box 125/Case
Sterile - 2-in-1 Pencil Point Spinal with Introducer, 25/Box 125/Case
Page 2
MYCO MEDICAL
 Procedure Needles
MYCO             CODE DESCRIPTION PER BOX
BALLARD BD
TU16G351   16G x 3 ½” (White) 25/box 18305 n/a
TU17G351   17G x 3 ½” (Violet) 25/box 18306 405092
TU18G251   18G x 2 ½” (Pink) 25/box n/a n/a
TU18G351   18G x 3 ½” (Pink) 25/box 18307 405018
TU20G351   20G x 3 ½” (Yellow) 25/box 18312 405028
TU22G251   22G x 2 ½” (Black) 25/box n/a n/a
TU22G351   22G x 3 ½’ (Black) 25/box 183107 n/a
BALLARD BD
TU17G601   17G x 6” (Violet) 25/box 18323 n/a
TU18G601   18G x 6” (Pink) 25/box n/a n/a
TU20G601   20G x 6” (Yellow) 25/box 18328 n/a
BALLARD BD
TUFW16G351   16G x 3 ½” Fixed Wing (White) 25/box n/a n/a
TUFW17G351   17G x 3 ½” Fixed Wing (Violet) 25/box n/a n/a
TUFW18G351   18G x 3 ½” Fixed Wing (Pink) 25/box n/a n/a
TUFW20G351   20G x 3 ½” Fixed Wing (Yellow) 25/box n/a n/a
Sterile - Epidural, Tuohy, Long Length, Detachable Wing, 25/Box 125/Case
Sterile - Epidural, Tuohy, Short Length, Fixed Wing, 25/Box 125/Case
Sterile - Epidural, Tuohy, Short Length, Detachable Wing, 25/Box 125/Case
EPIDURAL NEEDLES
CROSS REFERENCE
Page 3
MYCO MEDICAL
 Procedure Needles
Page 4